PRODUCT INTRODUCTION01
Data Center Solution
Aisle Containment System
Mini Data Center
 Outdoor Integrated Power Cabinet
Liquid-Cooled Product
Network/Server Rack Cabinet
Standing Server Rack-SS01

home networks, AV, as well as for mounting patch panels, rack-mounted power strips, shelves, and all other
standard 19" server rack-mount equipment.
Order Information
SD02 Series Vertical Wall Mounted Bracket
SD02-1502
SD02-1503
SD02-1504
SD02-1506
514
514
514
514
152
152
152
152
117
161
206
295
2
3
4
6
2
3
4
6
SD02005 Series Folding Vertical Wall Mounted Bracket
SD02005-1002 510 104 116
SD02005-1003 160
SD02005-1004 206
SD02005-1006 294
510
510
510
104